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Organizations 
 

Address 

 

 
 
 

Phone/Fax 

 

 
 
 

E-Mail/Website 
Association of South Dakota Museums 200 W 6th Street P: (605)367-4210 kgansz@minnehahacounty.org 
Kevin Gansz Sioux Falls,  SD 57104 F:  www.sdmuseums.org 

Governor's Office of Economic Development 711 E Wells Avenue P: (605)773-3301 goedinfo@state.sd.us 
Pat Costello Pierre,  SD 57501-3369 F: (605)773-3256 www.sdreadytowork.com 

Museum of SD State Historical Society 900 Governors Drive P: (605)773-3458  
 Pierre,  SD 57501-2217 F: (605)773-6041  
Prairie Freedom Ctr for Indep Living/Very Spe 301 S Garfield, #8 P: (605)367-5630 ccrisp@pgcil.org 
Char Crisp Sioux Falls,  SD 57104 F: (605)367-5639  
SD Dept of Tourism  711 E Wells Avenue P: (605)773-3301 sdinfo@state.sd.us 
James Hagen Pierre,  SD 57501-3369 F: (605)773-3256 www.travelsd.com 

South Dakota Artists Network 6512 Woodrow St P: (605)393-1656  
Ruth Napier Rapid City,  SD 57703 F:  www.sdartists.net 

South Dakota Arts Council 711 E Wells Avenue P: (605)773-3301 michael.pangburn@state.sd.us 
Michael Pangburn Pierre,  SD 57501-3369 F: (605)773-5657 www.artscouncil.sd.gov 

South Dakota Community Foundation PO Box 296, 207 E Capitol 
Pierre,  SD 57501 

P: 
F: 

(605)224-1025 
(605)224-5364 

www.sdcommunityfoundation.org 

South Dakota Humanities Council 
Sherry DeBoer 

 
South Dakota Public Broadcasting 
Carol Robertson 

 
South Dakota Public Radio 
Susan Hanson 

 
South Dakota State Historical Society 
Jeff Mammenga 

1215 Trailridge Road Ste A 
Brookings, SD 57006 
 
PO Box 5000 
Vermillion, SD 57069-5000 
 
PO Box 5000 
Vermillion,  SD 57069-5000 
 
900 Governors Drive 
Pierre,  SD 57501-2217 

P:  (605)688-6113 
F:  (605)688-4531 
 
P:  (800)456-0766 
F: 
 
P:  (605)677-6448 
F:  (605)677-5010 
 
P:  (605)773-6000 
F:  (605)773-6041 

carol.robertson@sdpb.org 
www.sdpb.org 
 
 
 
 
susan.hanson@state.sd.us 
www.sdpg.org/radio 

jeff.mammenga@state.sd.us 
www.sdhistory.org 
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